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Statistics based on systems 100 kW and less
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Residential
Einance Partner

("7'79% comparison rate*)

*Comparison Rates based on $30,000 green loan repaid over 60 months. WARNING: This
comparison rate is true only for the example given and may not include all fees and charges. Different
terms, fees or other loan amounts might result in a different comparison rate.



https://solarisfinance.com.au/residential

Victoria

Postcode Volume No of Systems Variation

G R OW T H 1 3021 506 69 -355%
L EA D E R B OA R D 2 3809 613 74 -6.90%
3 3750 671 84 -9.85%

4 3978 2119 260 1850%

5 3024 1,257 166 1877%

6 3217 667 99 -20.39%

7 3029 3834 444 -20.55%

8 3212 441 56 -21.31%

9 3336 927 104 -23:79%

10 3429 773 84 -24.82%

*Based on a minimum installation of 500kW
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Commercial
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No financials approvals up to $300,000



https://solarisfinance.com.au/commercial

Victoria

Postcode Volume No of Systems Variation

D R O P 1 3365 105 15 -83.69%

L EA D E R B OA R D 2 3226 174 20 “7781%

3 3750 671 84 -9.85%

4 3352 227 18 -66.45%
5 3730 209 23 -62.95%
6 3631 267 29 -60.09%
7 3350 715 80 -59.07%
8 3195 284 35 -58.99%
9 3130 317 36 -58.59%
10 3155 236 32 -56.07%

*Based on a minimum installation of 500kW
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AN IDEAL FINANCE PARTNER

Source: Clean Energy Regulator, ‘REC Registry’ (2001-2021). Figures are only estimations based on REC registry data. Figures are based on STC registration data and actual installation dates may vary by 12
months. Statistics are only based on systems 100kW and less.



